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1	 Write.

The hungry rat Catch-up

Food

meat

Drink

coffee coffee meat fruit

fish tea sugar

cola juice milk jam

2	 Find and write.

1

5

2

6

3

7

4

8

I like  juice.

I like  

I like  

I like  

I don’t like  
 

I don’t like  
 

I don’t like  
 

I don’t like  
 

3
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Support

1	 Read and tick ✓.

	 cola	 meat	 fruit

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 coffee	 fish	 juice

✓

2	 Write. Draw your own word picture. 

1

1

4

4

2

2

5

5

3

3

6

6

 coffee

  

  

cola

The hungry rat3
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2	 Match and answer with Yes, of course or No, sorry.

1	 Can I have some fish?

	  ¥e∫, of course.
2	 Can I have some fruit?

	

3	 Can I have some juice?

	

4	 Can I have some coffee?

	

5	 Can I have some cake?

	

Reinforcement

1	 Look and circle.

1	 There’s some cola  / juice  in the jug.

2	 There’s some fruit  / meat  on the plate.

3	 There’s some milk  / jam  in the fridge.

4	 There’s some meat  / fish  in the fridge.

5	 There’s some cola  / coffee  in the 
fridge.

fish

tea

cake

fruit

cola

The hungry rat3
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Name 
1	 Read and answer. 

Can I have some fruit?

 ¥e∫, of course.

Can I have some chicken?

Can I have some milk?

Can I have some coffee?

2	 Match and write. 

Dear Kitty,

There’s some fish in the plate. 

There’s some juice in the jug. 

There’s some fruit and some 

chicken in the fridge. 

Love, Wanda the Witch

a	 She’s number ninety.

 ‡he’š lazy.

d	 He’s number fifty.

b	 She’s number forty.

e	 She’s number seventy.

c	 He’s number eighty.

f	 He’s number sixty.

Extension

1

2

3

4

The hungry rat3
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Catch-upNight and day

1	 Look and write. 

1	 have

	 nedinr  

 dinner

1

2	 go to

	 deb  

  

2

3	 go to

	 chools  

  

3

4	 have a

	 nacks  

  

4

5	 get

	 pu  

  

5

6	 have

	 fasbrekat  

  

6

7	 go

	 hemo  

  

7

8	 have a

	 wohser  

  

8

9	 have

	 lssenos  

  

9

	10	 go to

	 splee  

	   

10

bed  breakfast  dinner  up  home  lessons  school  shower  sleep  snack

2	 Follow and write. 

 fl get up.

4
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Support

1	 Match.

2	 Write. Tick ✓ the things you do on Sundays.

 get up

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

a shower

lessons

breakfast

dinner

to bed

get

go

have

up

to school

home

1

5

2

6

3

7

4

8

✓

Night and day4
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Reinforcement

1	 Read and tick ✓ or cross ✗.

1	 He gets up at six o’clock.�

2	 He has breakfast at seven o’clock. �

3	 He has a shower at eight o’clock.�

4	 He goes to school at nine o’clock. �

5	 He has lessons at ten o’clock. �

6	 He goes home at four o’clock. �

7	 He has dinner at five o’clock. �

8	 He goes to bed at eleven o’clock.�

✓

2	 Write the words in order. Match and draw the clocks. 

1	 seven she shower has o’clock at a

	  ‡he
	

2	 at school o’clock goes she nine to

	

	

3	 o’clock at she four snack a has

	

	

4	 goes at eight to she o’clock sleep

	

	

Night and day4
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1	 Number and write.

1	 She gets up at  quarter past seven.
2	 She has a shower at 

3	 She has breakfast at 

4	 She goes to school at 

5	 She has lessons at 

6	 She goes home at 

7	 She has dinner at 

8	 She goes to sleep at 

2	 Read and write the name. Write about the other person.

What time 
do you … ?

get up have 
lunch

go to 
bed

Stephen

Luke

Guy

He gets up at half past six. He has 
lunch at quarter to one. He goes 
to bed at quarter past eight. 

He gets up at quarter to seven.  
He has lunch at quarter to one.  
He goes to bed at half past eight.

ExtensionNight and day4


